
Call our 24 hour Customer Service at: 877-DYNALINK

The � � ��  phone company you will ever need

Dynalink.com
CUSTOMER SERVICE IS OUR #1 PRIORITY

ESCALATION LIST

Customer Service and 
Repair Manager
Sherry Ortega
212-352-7014
Sherry@Dynalink.com

Customer Service and 
Repair Director
Donovan LeBoeuf
212  352-7326
Donovan@Dynalink.com

VP of Operations
Mendel Birnbaum
212-352-7311
MB@Dynalink.com

Mobile Escalations
Zaireen Rahaman
212-352-7548
Zaireen@Dynalink.com

Vice President of Sales
Chris Kenney
212-620-8777
Chris@Dynalink.com

Chronics Hosted/UcAAS
Lismary Sanchez-Rodriguez
212-352-7361
Lismary@Dynalink.com
Dyna-Service@Dynalink.com

Ordering and 
Provisioning Director
Miriam Daskal 
212-352-7511
Miriam@Dynalink.com

COO
Larry Fisheson
O�ce - 212-620-8720
Cell – 917-309-6192
Lfishelson@Dynalink.com

Chronics Manager
Thomas McGarrity
212-352-7504
Tom@Dynalink.com

Network Operations 
Dirertor
Marshal Schoener
212-352-7335
Marshal@Dynalink.com


